
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades 

Mileage: 38.3

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Shiloh (West) 1.3 24.5 L Hwy 128 (East) 3.8

1.3 R Skylane Blvd 0.1 28.3 R Chalk Hill Rd 5.2

1.4 > Golf Course Dr 0.5 33.5 > top of Chalk Hill 461' 2.9

1.8 R 9th Hole Dr 0.1 36.4 L Faught Rd 1.2

2.0 L Mitchell Ln 0.5 37.6 R E Shiloh Rd 0.8

2.5 R Windsor Rd 0.3 38.4 E End of route  

2.8 L Reiman Ln 0.5

3.3 L Starr Rd 2.5 Led by Len  Hirschi—480-9790

5.7 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4

7.2 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12162440

7.3 R Eastside Rd 5.2 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

12.5 L Old Redwood Hwy 2.5 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

14.9 > Healdsburg Ave Bridge 0.1

15.0 R Front St 0.2

15.2 R 1st St 0.5

15.7 L Piper St 0.1

15.8 R University St 0.4

16.2 L Powell Ave 0.0

16.3 R University Ave 0.7

16.9 R Sunnyvale Dr 0.1

17.0 L Poppy Hill Dr 0.4

17.4 R Rosewood Dr 0.4

17.8 L Parkland Farms Blvd 0.1

17.8 L Healdsburg Ave 0.2

18.0 R Grove St 0.0

18.1 R Chiquita Rd 2.1

20.2 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.8

21.0 L Healdsburg Ave/Lytton Station Rd 1.4

22.4 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

24.5  Jim Town Rest Stop 0.0

Esposti Park Loop via Healdsburg and Chalk Hill
Esposti Park, Windsor 140'

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492


